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Urban BMP Outreach 

• Expert Panel Reports Are Poor Outreach Tool  

• Cited as a top priority by stormwater 
community in 2014 CSN Needs Survey 

• Three key outreach modes: 

– Webcasts (12 so far) and Some Workshops 

– E-mail alerts 

– BMP Fact Sheets 

• Need for state-specific adaptation  

 

 



Fact Sheet Topics 

1. Basics of Ches Bay Pollutant Reduction Plans 
2. Stormwater Retrofits 
3. Stormwater Practices for New and 

Redevelopment Projects 
4. Stream Restoration 
5. Urban Nutrient Management 
6. Erosion and Sediment Control 
7. Residential BMPs (i.e. homeowner) 
8. Septic Systems 
9. Urban Filter Strips 



Fact Sheet Contents 

• Practice Description 
• Best Places to Implement Them in Your Community 
• How to Find & Rank Candidate Sites 
• General Cost Estimation 
• What Technical Support is Needed 
• Brief Summary of How to Compute Credits 
• Add’l Community Benefits Provided 
• What to Report to State/Local Records to Keep 
• How to Verify Practice in Future  
• State Specific Info and contacts 

 



Process to Finalize Fact Sheets 

• First Draft Completed by CWP by 10/20 

• CSN to Review/Revise by 12/1 and distribute 
to each state stormwater agency 

• Each State to provide their own specific 
information where needed by 12/31 

• Distribution thru states/CSN and other outlets 
during 2015 

• Addl BMPs added as they are approved  



Action Requested:  

• Each state is requested to assign one 
individual to coordinate adding the state- 
specific adaptations/contact information 

• Should take no more than 2 hours to update 
the fact sheets 

• Please contact Cecilia Lane @ 
watershedgal@hotmail.com 

mailto:watershedgal@hotmail.com


Q: Who do I contact at my Bay state with 
questions regarding stormwater BMPs? 

State 
Stormwater 
Contact  Email  

Data 
Manager  Email  

DC  Jeff Seltzer  jeffrey.seltzer@dc.gov  Steve Saari  steve.saari@dc.gov 

DE  Randy Greer Randell.Greer@state.de.us Marcia Fox  Marcia.Fox@state.de.us  

MD  Ray Bahr  rbahr@mde.state.md.us  Greg Sandi  gsandi@mde.state.md.us  

NY  Carol Lamb-Lafay calambla@gw.dec.state.ny.us Dave Gasper calambla@gw.dec.state.ny.us 

PA  Ken Murin  kmurin@state.pa.us  Ted Tesler  thtesler@state.pa.us  

VA  Fred Cunningham 
Frederick.Cunningham@deq.virginia
.gov Bill Keeling  william.keeling@deq.virginia.gov 

WV  Sebastian Donner Sebastian.Donner@wv.gov 
Alana 
Hartman  alana.c.hartman@wv.gov  
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